
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?

1 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 4159874841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No

2 Kristin Zaccor kzaccor@silveradocontractors.com 5103854294 94608 Silverado Contractors Inc. 94608 No No

3 Scott Klopf Scott@sitecoservices.com 5103855795 94188 Siteco Services Inc. 94107 Yes No

4 Lauren Collins lcollins@jfbrennan.com 7073890678 95694 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. 54603 No No

5 Merril Collins mcollins@jfbrennan.com 707-759-0243 94594 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. 94594 No No

6 Lauren Collins lcollins@jfbrennan.com 7073890678 95694 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. 54603 No No

7 Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 12110 Bidnet 12110 No No

8 Lisa Rugnetta lrugnetta@curtinmaritime.com 3103443249 90802 Curtin Maritime Corp. 90802 No No

9 Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 5107153831 94509 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. 94509 No No

10 Mike Edde estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No

11 Estimating Department proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-764-8502 94804 Manson Construction Co. 98124 No No

12 Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 206-373-9500 20171 Deltek 20171 No No

13 Matt Lehmann mlehmann@mansonconstruction.com 510-529-1582 94804 Manson Construction Co. 94804 No No

14 Brett Diener bdiener@mansonconstruction.com 510-775-3204 94804 Manson Construction Co. 94804 No No

15 dodge dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 1234567890 641005 Dodge 641002 No Yes

16 Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co. 94501 No No

17 Jim Maczko restaite@restaite.net 6192330178 92113 R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 92113 No No

18 Mark Weisz mark@csmarine.com 707-365-1727 94592 CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 94592 No Yes

19 James Connolly jmc@cowi.com 510-579-9582 94501 COWI 94607 No No

20 Corinne Eitel corinne.eitel@constructconnect.com 513-458-5895 45209 Construct Connect 45209 No No

21 Manson Construction proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 98134 Manson Construction Co. 98134 Yes No

22 Dyon Zaratian dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com 415-728-3815 94010 Disney Construction 94010 No No

23 victor hicks victor@summitenvcon.com 949-214-6570 92675 Summit Environmental Contractors 92675 No Yes

24 Chelsea Kemmerer ck@powerengconstruction.com 2817959983 94501 Power Engineering Construction Company 94501 No No

25 Christopher Puglisi Cpuglisi@nccrc.org (510) 421-7565 94621 Northern California Carpenters Union/Pile Drivers LU 3494621 No No

26 Sara Davis estimating@sierramtn.net 4158300169 95370 Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc 95370 No No

27 Chelsea Kemmerer ckemmerer@powerengconstruction.com 5102631327 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co 94501 No No

28 Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 917 993 7467 61615 Blackridge Research & consulting 61615 No No

29 David Riccitiello dave@gsbridge.com 707 246-0725 94510 Golden State Bridge, Inc. 94510 No No

30 Victor Hicks victor@summitenvcon.com 949-214-6570 92675 Summit Environmental Contractors 92675 No Yes

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2878 - Mission Bay Ferry Landing Phase 2A: Marine Demolition and Mattress

Planholder's List


